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001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016

HP41 source program
ALM.txt

LBL 'ALM’

CLST

'REPEAT HH.MMSS'
PROMPT

'DATE MM.DDYYYY'
PROMPT

TIME HH.MMSS'
PROMPT

CLA

TEXT ?'

AON

PROMPT

AOFF

XYZALM

RTN

END

CO 00 F4 0041 4C 4D

73

FE 52 45 50 45 41 54 20 48 48 2E 4D 4D 53 53
8E

FE 44 41 54 45 20 4D 4D 2E 44 44 59 59 59 59
8E

FC 54 49 4D 45 20 48 48 2E 4D 4D 53 53

8E

87

F6 54 45 58 54 20 3F

8C

8E

8B

A6 9D

85

CO 00 0D



PX41CX interface

Program : ALM

Row 1 (Lines 1-3)

Row 2 (Lines 3-5)

Row 3 (Lines 5-5)

Row 4 (Lines 5-7)

Row 5 (Lines 7-13)

Row 6 (Lines 14-16)

End of Bar Code - Total of 6 Rows



